
 

ÁRLISTA 

AARRAANNYY  ÁÁSSZZOOKK  280.-/pohár 380.-/korsó 

PPIILLSSNNEERR  350.-/pohár 530.-/korsó 

AARRAANNYY  ÁÁSSZZOOKK  

FFRRIISSSSEENNSSZZŰŰRRTT  

  

DDRREEHHEERR                                                                        

        310.-/pohár 

 

           

     430.-/korsó 

 

420.- 

DDRREEHHEERR  BBAAKK   500.- 

DDRREEHHEERR  PPAALLEE  AALLEE  

DDRREEHHEERR  

HHIIDDEEGGKKOOMMLLÓÓSS  

 

450.- 

 

450.- 

DDRREEHHEERR  AALLKK..  

MMEENNTTEESS  
 420.- 

KKOOZZEELL   380.- 

KKŐŐBBÁÁNNYYAAII   350.- 

KKIINNGGSSWWOOOODD  

HHBB  

PPIILLSSNNEERR  

AASSAAHHII  

FFRRIISSSSEENNSSZZŰŰRRTT  

 

        480.- 

        500.- 

        500.- 

        400.- 

        400.- 


